
FFS Security Access Change Request 
 
   The completed request should be emailed to the following: 
 
      - Sara Taylor  Sara.Taylor@bpd.treas.gov 
      - Bill Wood  William.Wood@bpd.treas.gov 
      - Edna Summers Edna.Summers@bpd.treas.gov 
      - George Glines George.Glines@bpd.treas.gov 
      - Jeff Taberner  Jeff.Taberner@bpd.treas.gov 
      - Dan Drake  Daniel.Drake@bpd.treas.gov 
      - Matt Conrad  Matt.Conrad@bpd.treas.gov 
      
     Please call if you have any question. 

 
 

To:    SSB FFS Security Team 
 

Subj:  FFS SECURITY ACCESS CHANGE REQUEST 
 

Please change the below named individual's access: 
 
 
Name:                     ___________________________________________ 
 
Agency:                 ______________________ 
 
Mainframe Logon-ID:               ______________________ 
 
System (FFS/RMS):   ___________________________________________ 
 
Change Duration:    _________________________      SSB USE: 
(permanent/temp)                                     Date/Initial 
 
Date to remove:     _________________________    Processed:_____________ 
(if temporary)        
        Reversed: ______________ 

 
Change Requested:       ___________________________________________ 
  

___________________________________________ 
 
___________________________________________ 
 
___________________________________________ 
 

Justification:             ___________________________________________ 
 

___________________________________________ 
 
___________________________________________ 
 

      Updated October 4, 2002 
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